210 E. Gonzales Street

Clty of Seguin Seguin TX, 78155

SEGUIN

It’s real.
Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-269 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 8/19/2019 In control: City Council

On agenda: 8/20/2019 Final action: 8/20/2019

Title: Resolution declaring an Emergency and approving a Change Order to the contract with M&C Fonseca
Construction in the amount of $100,300.00 for the replacement of a twelve-inch sanitary sewer line
from a manhole at Pecan Street and South Austin Street to a manhole approximately 480 feet towards
the Walnut Branch Wastewater Treatment Plant; authorizing the City Manager to execute the change
order; and declaring an effective date - Tim Howe, Director of Water/Wastewater Utilities

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Memo - 8-19-2019, 2. Resolution to approve emergency contract with Fonseca
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/20/2019 1 City Council approved Pass

Resolution declaring an Emergency and approving a Change Order to the contract with M&C Fonseca
Construction in the amount of $100,300.00 for the replacement of a twelve-inch sanitary sewer line from a
manhole at Pecan Street and South Austin Street to a manhole approximately 480 feet towards the Walnut
Branch Wastewater Treatment Plant; authorizing the City Manager to execute the change order; and declaring
an effective date - Tim Howe, Director of Water/\WWastewater Utilities

City of Seguin Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/12/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

